
856-Umost»r Farming, Saturday, May 20, 1995

firestone The Leader in The Field
Super All Traction 23°

18.4x34, 8 Ply,
16.9x38, 8 Ply,
18.4x38, 8 Ply.
20.8x38, 8 Ply.

R-1
New top-of-llne bias-ply
tractor rear, featuring our
longbar/long bar deaign
for tread stability, and
heavy bar bracing to
extend tread life.
Long wearing and amooth
riding, due to the more
uniform, flatter contour of
the long bar/long bar
design.
Proven 23° bar angle for
traction and open center
for self-cleaning.
Bead and rim protector
shields the rim to help
keep stubble and soil from
getting between the bead
and rim flange.

$440.00
$480.00
$480.00

Tirestone
DIAL 23°

FRONT TRAC
_ TIRESfirestone

3 RIB
4.00- 4 Ply,,
4.00- 4 Ply..
5.00- 4 Ply..
7.5L15, 6 Ply...
5.50- 6 Ply..
7.50- 6 Ply..
4.00- 4 Ply..
10.00- 8 Ply
11.00- 8 Ply
14L-16.1,8Ply

4 RIB
9.5L15, 8 Ply
11L15,8 Ply
6.00- 6 Ply
6.50- 6 Ply
7.50- 8 Ply
10.00- 8 Ply
11 .00-16,8Ply
14L16.1,6Ply
14L16.1.8 Ply
16.5L16.1,8 Ply

$35.00
$35.00
$36.00
$56.00
$43.00
$76.00

...$42.00
$lOO.OO
$125.00
$254.00

..$BO.OO

..$98.00

..$47.00

..$55.00

..$70.00

..$93.00
$112.00
$220.00
$245.00
$320.00

Champion
Guide
Grip™

18.4R34*
$505.00

18.4R38*
$530.00

tone
DIAL

ALL TRACTION FWD™

estone

9.5- 4 Ply
12.4- 4 Ply...
18.4- 6 Ply...
8.3-24, 4 Ply
9.5- 4 Ply
9.5- 6 Ply
11.2- 4 P1y...,
11.2- 6 P1y....
12.4- 4 Ply...
12.4- 8 Ply...
13.6- 4 Ply...
13.6- 8 Ply...
14.9- 4 Ply...
14.9- 6 Ply...
16.9- 6 Ply...
13.6- 6 P1y...,
12.4- 4 P1y...,
13.6- 4 P1y...,
13.6- 6 P1y...,
14.9- 4 P1y...,
14.9- 6 P1y...,
16.9- 6 P1y...,
18.4- 6 P1y...,
16.9- 6 P1y...,
18.4- 6 P1y...,
23.1- 8 P1y...,
16.9- 6 P1y...,
9.5- 4 Ply
13.6- 4 P1y...,
13.6- 6 P1y...,
14.9- 6 P1y...,
15.5- 6 P1y...,
15.5- 8 P1y...,
9.5- 6 Ply
12.4- 6 P1y...,
11.2- 4 P1y....
9.5- 4 Ply
11.2- 4 P1y...,
12.4- 4 P1y...,
13.6- 4 P1y...,
11.2- 4 P1y....
12.4- 4 P1y...,
12.4- 6 P1y...,

ALL-
TRACTION

UTILITY

★ ★

18.4R26*
★ ★
★ ★

16.9R28*
14.9R30* ★ ★
16.9R30*

REAR BACKHOE
14.9- 8 Ply..,
16.9- 8 Ply..,
17.5- 8 Ply..,
19.5- 10 Ply,
21L-24, 10 Ply.,
16.9- 8 Ply..,
18.4-28.10 Ply,

$275.00
$330.00
$300.00
$485.00
$650.00
$326.00
$465.00

FRONT BACKHOE
10.5/80-18, 10 Ply
10.5/80-20,10 Ply
14-17.5, 8 Ply
14-17.5, 10 Ply

$255.00
$290.00
$350.00
$380.00

$600.00
$550.00
$620.00
$705.00
$425.00
$495.00

.$575.00
$620.00
$650.00

TIRE SUPPLIES
LIMITED DUE TO

STRIKE

Tirestone
RADIAL ALL TRACTION 23°

5570.00
5610.00

18.4R38* $585.00
★ $640.00

5770.00
★ $920.00

1 ★ $735.00
★ $980.00

Tirestone
TRACTION

FIELD
&

ROAD

$138.00
$245.00
$355.00
$115.00
$130.00
.$140.00
$145.00
$168.00

.$167.00
$260.00
$247.00

.$305.00
$220.00
$247.00
$280.00
$350.00
$190.00

...$203.00

...$235.00

...$235.00

...$250.00

...$300.00

...$410.00

...$320.00

...$375.00

...$765.00

...$360.00

...$245.00

...$250.00
.$300.00

...$325.00

...$300.00

...$360.00
$335.00
$400.00

.$178.00

.$263.00
$210.00

..$275.00

..$300.00
$215.00
$255.00

.$340.00


